
Formtall Norge 2010 

2-årige alfabetisk 

ALVIN (DEN) 77 
APILADO (GER) 82 
ARIANN  69 
ARN (DEN) 67 
BROWN BEAUTY 62 
CAWETT COVE (IRE) 73 
CHELSEA (SWE) 65 
EDGE OF ETERNITY (DEN) 82 
FABIAN (DEN) 80 
FACALANI  61 
FAVORITTEN 75 
GOLDEN MEMORY (DEN) 82 
HAYLEY CROPPER (GB) 77 
HEATHER HONEY 65 
LADY ROSSMO 73 
MARKED BY ZORRO (IRE) 72 
MARNIE OAK (SWE) 62 
MILLEVINI (IRE) 65 
MILLY 65 
MINK'S AISHA (DEN) 80 
MISS CLODIA (IRE) 72 
NORWEGIAN REWARD (IE) 74 
POPPI 80 
RONALDO 73 
ROYAL GAMES 69 
SAMARIN (SWE) 52 
SHAKKMATT 70 
SILVANI (GER) 65 
SONG D'AMOUR (SWE) 68 
SOPHIES LOVE 68 
SORAYA (SWE) 60 
SYMBOL OF GOLD (USA) 75 
THEATRICAL SKY 71 
VOTE FOR ME (GER) 77 
WALINDA (SWE) 76 
WELL FITTED (IRE) 72 
WITHOUT FEAR (FR) 81 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2-årige topp 10 

APILADO (GER) 82 
EDGE OF ETERNITY (DEN) 82 
GOLDEN MEMORY (DEN) 82 
WITHOUT FEAR (FR) 81 
FABIAN (DEN) 80 
MINK'S AISHA (DEN) 80 
POPPI 80 
ALVIN (DEN) 77 
HAYLEY CROPPER (GB) 77 
VOTE FOR ME (GER) 77 
 

3-årige alfabetisk 
 
AGENT BOO (GB) 70 
ALIGHT (GB) 79 
ALYSHAKEYS (DEN) 90 
ARAKANISHE (IRE) 66 
ARIELLE 49 
ARIES (DEN) 74 
BANK OF BURDEN (USA) 90 
BITTERSWEET (SWE) 40 
BRAND (FR) 56 
BUCKHAM 79 
CALIENTE (SWE) 73 
CHAIRMAN STEPHEN (USA) 70 
CONCUSION (IRE) 86 
CROMSPRING  62 
DANCING PARTY (DEN) 74 
DESERT ROSE 74 
DISTANT BEAT 74 
DUE AMICI 70 
DUTCHESS OF BOGSTAD 60 
ED HARDY (IRE) 64 
EMMA (DEN) 64 
FEMALE SPRING (GB) 78 
FERROZZO 73 
FLYING PARTY (SWE) 70 
FRONTINO 60 
GALLA PLACIDIA 69 
GASOLINE (SWE) 57 
GET OVER IT (SWE) 58 
GIANT SANDMAN (IRE) 90 
GO GO GADGET (GER) 88 
HABENARIA (SWE) 62 
HAKUNA MATATA (FR) 66 
HAPPY LARRY (SWE) 78 
HE'S INVINCIBLE (IRE) 77 



HIGH DESIRE 62 
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY (SWE) 82 
HOME STRAIGHT (USA) 74 
INGVILD 61 
INTRICATE TALENT (USA) 70 
IONIUS (IRE) 67 
ITALIAN LOVE (GB) 45 
KARIBU SANA (GB) 76 
KETCHIKAN (SWE) 63 
KILLINEY (FR) 56 
LADY MORGANA 72 
LIBERTY CASH (SWE) 61 
LILI MARLEEN (SWE) 61 
LOIRE (DEN) 69 
LORD ROSSMO 62 
MAGNIFICENCE (GB) 79 
MAJESTIC SONG (SWE) 64 
MERSEYSIDE STAR (IRE) 76 
NOBLE KNIGHT (IRE) 62 
ONE COOL BUCK (IRE) 76 
ORSON (SWE) 50 
OSORIOS TRIAL (GB) 79 
PANNACOTTA (DEN) 56 
PARAMOUNT (GER) 64 
PATRICIA 41 
PHILI BOY 54 
RECESSION RACER (IRE) 74 
RED COLORI (GB) 83 
RILUM (GB) 62 
RIVER LANDING (GB) 47 
SADDLE THE STORM (IRE) 81 
SILMARIS (GB) 62 
SIR LANDO (GB) 94 
SO TRENDY (GER) 64 
SUPERFINE  60 
SWEET AND LINE (DEN) 54 
SWEET BABY JANE (IRE) 84 
SYMBOL OF ARCH (USA) 86 
TEMPTRESS (GER) 55 
TIGER FOR TWO (GB) 80 
TORTUGA  50 
VALLEE DE BOIS (DEN) 72 
VESTANO (GB) 74 
WELLNESS (GER) 84 
WESTAMERICANTIGER (US) 64 
WHATASURPRISE (DEN) 76 
 

 

 

3-årige topp 10 

SIR LANDO (GB) 94 
ALYSHAKEYS (DEN) 90 
BANK OF BURDEN (USA) 90 
GIANT SANDMAN (IRE) 90 
GO GO GADGET (GER) 88 
CONCUSION (IRE) 86 
SYMBOL OF ARCH (USA) 86 
SWEET BABY JANE (IRE) 84 
WELLNESS (GER) 84 
RED COLORI (GB) 83 
 

4-årige og eldre alfabetisk 
 

ACE A CLASSIC ((GB)) 58 
AEROLINE (DEN) 78 
AMAZER (SWE) 74 
ANTARKTIS (GB) 68 
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR) 97 
ARAGORN (SWE) 63 
ARCHIVED (IRE) 84 
ARTIE BUCCO (DEN) 73 
ARTISTIC LIGHT (GB) 71 
AYLAR  60 
BELLO SECONDO (POL) 74 
BELUGA (SWE) 79 
BIG MASTER (GER) 73 
BIRDIE (SWE) 70 
BONNE GENI 59 
BUEN RUMBERO (USA) 81 
CAERUS (USA) 84 
CAJUN STAR  66 
CARIUS 61 
CELTIC (SWE) 52 
CHICKEN MOMO (GB) 90 
CHIEF ERIC (GB) 73 
COMMON DIVA (GB) 75 
COOL MATCH 68 
DALMENY (GB) 75 
DARK PRIDE  41 
DECIBEL 51 
DELILY 56 
DESERT FUSE (SWE) 51 
DESERT RALLY (SWE) 81 
DIAMONDSANDPEARLS (IE) 70 
DISTANT STAR (FR) 83 
DOCTOR WANGO (IRE) 83 
DUBAI SAMURAI (GB) 74 
DZIUS (POL) 65 
EDVARD DEN FJÆRDE(SWE) 46 



EGON (USA) 80 
ELUSIVE STYLE (IRE) 63 
EMPEROR (SWE) 57 
ENMORE (GB) 65 
ENTANGLE (GB) 93 
EVENING ROSE (SWE) 75 
FAIR FLAIR (IRE) 77 
FENDI  50 
FIGHTING SPIRIT  69 
FIRELLO  81 
FIRST CONNECTION  60 
FLYING FALK (IRE) 69 
FRICOTEIRO (ARG) 88 
FRITZ ZAID (SWE) 52 
GALATAZARAY (IRE) 61 
GAMEBOY (DEN) 50 
GIANT DRAGON GER 66 
GIPSY HALL (GB) 70 
GOLDEN POOL (IRE) 62 
GOLDEN STEPPER  45 
GRAFITTI (GB) 89 
GREAT GAMBO (FR) 56 
GREY'S ANATOMY  61 
HALLINGDAL BLUE (UAE) 53 
HANDSOME HAWK (IRE) 92 
HANSINGER (IRE) 89 
HARMONY HALL  70 
HATTAN 40 
HEUREUX (USA) 88 
HOT MARTA (GB) 74 
ILLUSIVE SPIRIT (IRE) 70 
IMPERIAL SKYLIGHT (GB) 64 
IN THE FLESH  64 
INDIAN DRIVE 49 
ITHICA (SWE) 64 
JUNIOR ALE  47 
KILCOONA (GB) 86 
KLEINGELD  64 
LA ZONA (IRE) 86 
LATAKIA (GER) 84 
LAZY LORD (GB) 81 
LIGHT THE FIRE (IRE) 86 
LIVIGNO (SWE) 81 
LUCKY FLIGHT (GB) 40 
MASSENZIO (GB) 79 
MATCH POINT (FR) 82 
MEDALLIC (SWE) 68 
MEKONG (SWE) 68 
MIDNIGHT EAGLE (SWE) 63 
MILLIONDOLLARBABY (IRE) 58 
MIND THE GAP (GER) 75 
MIZAR  63 

MONFALCONE (GER) 69 
MONTGOMERY  (GER) 71 
MOON CITY(DEN) 68 
MOONHAWK (GB) 74 
MOST WANTED (SWE) 58 
MOUNTAIN COUGAR (FR) 68 
NAJA (DEN) 58 
NOBEL RUNNER (GER) 66 
NORTHERN PAL  80 
NOSFERATU (IRE) 86 
NOTFORLOVEORMONEY (GB) 50 
OMOTO SANDO (FR) 83 
ONKEL BLAA (DEN) 64 
ORO 43 
OVATION (SWE) 40 
PALERMO (GER) 92 
PARTY BOOSTER (IRE) 47 
PICTURE PERFECT (SWE) 61 
PRECIOUS GRACE (IRE) 40 
PREMIER SUPERSTAR (GB) 51 
PRINCE FASLIYEV (GB) 87 
QUINT ESSENTIALS (SWE) 81 
RAPPONGHI (IRE) 82 
REACHING NIRVANA 59 
REQUESTED 69 
RICHELLE (SWE) 65 
ROMUND 58 
ROYAL HILL  72 
ROYAL MISWAKI (IRE) 83 
ROYAL POWER (IRE) 84 
SEND AN INVITATION (SWE)53 
SEVERIO (IRE) 61 
SIMIAN (SWE) 90 
SOLAN  62 
SPEED DANCER (SWE) 75 
STEVE'S CHAMP (CHI) 87 
SUFFOLK COUNTY (CHI) 79 
SUNCELEB (IRE) 64 
SURFER (POL) 65 
TAHAYAB (ITY) 66 
TATOOSH (IRE) 87 
TERTULLUS (FR) 96 
THE ONE AND ONLY (DEN) 79 
THE PIRATE (DEN) 85 
THE SHADOW 62 
THEATRICAL AWARD 92 
THEODERICH (FR) 73 
TICMOSIC (FR) 83 
TIMPANO (SWE) 46 
TIMTAYA (IRE) 75 
TOM FIX 55 
TOPPER (DEN) 67 



TOUCH OF HAWK (FR) 96 
TUMACO (CHI) 82 
UNTIL JUNE (IRE) 78 
VAMOS CATALINA  56 
VAMP (FR) 75 
VIVAT (POL) 62 
WATTAN  73 
WHAT BUDGET (GB) 78 
WILLIAM HEPBURN (SWE) 62 
WINDIANA (SWE) 72 
WOLVER  57 
WONDERFUL BAHARE (DEN)51 
WOOD HILL (USA) 61 
WOOD TOP (GB) 60 
WOODLAND MUSIC (USA) 71 
WORKING CLASS HERO  87 
YORKSHIRE LAD 72 
ZAFIRAH (DEN) 66 
ZEN CAT  60 
ZIMON (GB) 76 
ZIWY SKATE  61 
 

Alle hester rangert 

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR) 97 
TERTULLUS (FR) 96 
TOUCH OF HAWK (FR) 96 
SIR LANDO (GB) 94 
ENTANGLE (GB) 93 
HANDSOME HAWK (IRE) 92 
PALERMO (GER) 92 
THEATRICAL AWARD  92 
ALYSHAKEYS (DEN) 90 
BANK OF BURDEN(USA) 90 
CHICKEN MOMO (GB) 90 
GIANT SANDMAN (IRE) 90 
SIMIAN (SWE) 90 
GRAFITTI (GB) 89 
HANSINGER (IRE) 89 
FRICOTEIRO (ARG) 88 
GO GO GADGET (GER) 88 
HEUREUX (USA) 88 
PRINCE FASLIYEV (GB) 87 
STEVE'S CHAMP (CHI) 87 
TATOOSH (IRE) 87 
WORKING CLASS HERO 87 
CONCUSION (IRE) 86 
KILCOONA (GB) 86 
LA ZONA (IRE) 86 
LIGHT THE FIRE (IRE) 86 
NOSFERATU (IRE) 86 

SYMBOL OF ARCH (USA) 86 
THE PIRATE (DEN) 85 
ARCHIVED (IRE) 84 
CAERUS (USA) 84 
LATAKIA (GER) 84 
ROYAL POWER (IRE) 84 
SWEET BABY JANE (IRE) 84 
WELLNESS (GER) 84 
DISTANT STAR (FR) 83 
DOCTOR WANGO (IRE) 83 
OMOTO SANDO (FR) 83 
RED COLORI (GB) 83 
ROYAL MISWAKI (IRE) 83 
TICMOSIC (FR) 83 
APILADO (GER) 82 
EDGE OF ETERNITY (DEN) 82 
GOLDEN MEMORY (DEN) 82 
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY (SWE) 82 
MATCH POINT (FR) 82 
RAPPONGHI (IRE) 82 
TUMACO (CHI) 82 
BUEN RUMBERO (USA) 81 
DESERT RALLY (SWE) 81 
FIRELLO  81 
LAZY LORD (GB) 81 
LIVIGNO (SWE) 81 
QUINT ESSENTIALS (SWE) 81 
SADDLE THE STORM (IRE) 81 
WITHOUT FEAR (FR) 81 
EGON (USA) 80 
FABIAN (DEN) 80 
MINK'S AISHA (DEN) 80 
NORTHERN PAL NOR 80 
POPPI  80 
TIGER FOR TWO (GB) 80 
ALIGHT (GB) 79 
BELUGA (SWE) 79 
BUCKHAM  79 
MAGNIFICENCE (GB) 79 
MASSENZIO (GB) 79 
OSORIOS TRIAL (GB) 79 
SUFFOLK COUNTY CHI 79 
THE ONE AND ONLY (DEN) 79 
AEROLINE (DEN) 78 
FEMALE SPRING (GB) 78 
HAPPY LARRY (SWE) 78 
UNTIL JUNE (IRE) 78 
WHAT BUDGET (GB) 78 
ALVIN (DEN) 77 
FAIR FLAIR (IRE) 77 
HAYLEY CROPPER (GB) 77 
HE'S INVINCIBLE (IRE) 77 



VOTE FOR ME (GER) 77 
KARIBU SANA (GB) 76 
MERSEYSIDE STAR (IRE) 76 
ONE COOL BUCK (IRE) 76 
WALINDA (SWE) 76 
WHATASURPRISE (DEN) 76 
ZIMON (GB) 76 
COMMON DIVA (GB) 75 
DALMENY (GB) 75 
EVENING ROSE (SWE) 75 
FAVORITTEN  75 
MIND THE GAP (GER) 75 
SPEED DANCER (SWE) 75 
SYMBOL OF GOLD (USA) 75 
TIMTAYA (IRE) 75 
VAMP (FR) 75 
AMAZER (SWE) 74 
ARIES (DEN) 74 
BELLO SECONDO (POL) 74 
DANCING PARTY (DEN) 74 
DESERT ROSE  74 
DISTANT BEAT 74 
DUBAI SAMURAI (GB) 74 
HOME STRAIGHT (USA) 74 
HOT MARTA (GB) 74 
MOONHAWK (GB) 74 
NORWEGIAN REWARD (IRE) 74 
RECESSION RACER (IRE) 74 
VESTANO (GB) 74 
ARTIE BUCCO (DEN) 73 
BIG MASTER (GER) 73 
CALIENTE (SWE) 73 
CAWETT COVE (IRE) 73 
CHIEF ERIC (GB) 73 
FERROZZO  73 
LADY ROSSMO 73 
RONALDO 73 
THEODERICH (FR) 73 
WATTAN  73 
LADY MORGANA 72 
MARKED BY ZORRO (IRE) 72 
MISS CLODIA (IRE) 72 
ROYAL HILL  72 
VALLEE DE BOIS (DEN) 72 
WELL FITTED (IRE) 72 
WINDIANA (SWE) 72 
YORKSHIRE LAD  72 
ARTISTIC LIGHT (GB) 71 
MONTGOMERY (GER) 71 
THEATRICAL SKY  71 
WOODLAND MUSIC (USA) 71 
AGENT BOO (GB) 70 

BIRDIE (SWE) 70 
CHAIRMAN STEPHEN (USA) 70 
DIAMONDSANDPEARLS (IRE)70 
DUE AMICI 70 
FLYING PARTY (SWE) 70 
GIPSY HALL (GB) 70 
HARMONY HALL  70 
ILLUSIVE SPIRIT (IRE) 70 
INTRICATE TALENT (USA) 70 
SHAKKMATT  70 
ARIANN  69 
FIGHTING SPIRIT  69 
FLYING FALK (IRE) 69 
GALLA PLACIDIA 69 
LOIRE (DEN) 69 
MONFALCONE (GER) 69 
REQUESTED 69 
ROYAL GAMES 69 
ANTARKTIS (GB) 68 
COOL MATCH  68 
MEDALLIC (SWE) 68 
MEKONG (SWE) 68 
MOON CITY (DEN) 68 
MOUNTAIN COUGAR (FR) 68 
SONG D'AMOUR (SWE) 68 
SOPHIES LOVE  68 
ARN (DEN) 67 
IONIUS (IRE) 67 
TOPPER (DEN) 67 
ARAKANISHE (IRE) 66 
CAJUN STAR  66 
GIANT DRAGON (GER) 66 
HAKUNA MATATA (FR) 66 
NOBEL RUNNER (GER) 66 
TAHAYAB (ITY) 66 
ZAFIRAH (DEN) 66 
CHELSEA (SWE) 65 
DZIUS (POL) 65 
ENMORE (GB) 65 
HEATHER HONEY 65 
MILLEVINI (IRE) 65 
MILLY  65 
RICHELLE (SWE) 65 
SILVANI (GER) 65 
SURFER (POL) 65 
ED HARDY (IRE) 64 
EMMA (DEN) 64 
IMPERIAL SKYLIGHT (GB) 64 
IN THE FLESH  64 
ITHICA (SWE) 64 
KLEINGELD 64 
MAJESTIC SONG (SWE) 64 



ONKEL BLAA (DEN) 64 
PARAMOUNT (GER) 64 
SO TRENDY (GER) 64 
SUNCELEB (IRE) 64 
WESTAMERICANTIGER(USA) 64 
ARAGORN (SWE) 63 
ELUSIVE STYLE (IRE) 63 
KETCHIKAN (SWE) 63 
MIDNIGHT EAGLE (SWE) 63 
MIZAR 63 
BROWN BEAUTY 62 
CROMSPRING 62 
GOLDEN POOL (IRE) 62 
HABENARIA (SWE) 62 
HIGH DESIRE  62 
LORD ROSSMO  62 
MARNIE OAK (SWE) 62 
NOBLE KNIGHT (IRE) 62 
RILUM (GB) 62 
SILMARIS (GB) 62 
SOLAN  62 
THE SHADOW 62 
VIVAT (POL) 62 
WILLIAM HEPBURN (SWE) 62 
CARIUS 61 
FACALANI 61 
GALATAZARAY (IRE) 61 
GREY'S ANATOMY 61 
INGVILD 61 
LIBERTY CASH (SWE) 61 
LILI MARLEEN (SWE) 61 
PICTURE PERFECT (SWE) 61 
SEVERIO (IRE) 61 
WOOD HILL (USA) 61 
ZIWY SKATE 61 
AYLAR 60 
DUTCHESS OF BOGSTAD 60 
FIRST CONNECTION 60 
FRONTINO 60 
SORAYA (SWE) 60 
SUPERFINE  60 
WOOD TOP (GB) 60 
ZEN CAT  60 
BONNE GENI 59 
REACHING NIRVANA 59 
ACE A CLASSIC (GB) 58 
GET OVER IT (SWE) 58 
MILLIONDOLLARBABY (IRE) 58 
MOST WANTED (SWE) 58 
NAJA (DEN) 58 
ROMUND  58 
EMPEROR (SWE) 57 

GASOLINE (SWE) 57 
WOLVER  57 
BRAND (FR) 56 
DELILY 56 
GREAT GAMBO (FR) 56 
KILLINEY (FR) 56 
PANNACOTTA (DEN) 56 
VAMOS CATALINA 56 
TEMPTRESS (GER) 55 
TOM FIX  55 
PHILI BOY 54 
SWEET AND LINE (DEN) 54 
HALLINGDAL BLUE (UAE) 53 
SEND AN INVITATION (SWE) 53 
CELTIC (SWE) 52 
FRITZ ZAID (SWE) 52 
SAMARIN (SWE) 52 
DECIBEL  51 
DESERT FUSE (SWE) 51 
PREMIER SUPERSTAR (GB) 51 
WONDERFUL BAHARE (DEN) 51 
FENDI  50 
GAMEBOY (DEN) 50 
NOTFORLOVEORMON’(GB) 50 
ORSON (SWE) 50 
TORTUGA  50 
ARIELLE 49 
INDIAN DRIVE 49 
JUNIOR ALE  47 
PARTY BOOSTER (IRE) 47 
RIVER LANDING (GB) 47 
EDVARD DEN FJÆRDE(SWE) 46 
TIMPANO (SWE) 46 
GOLDEN STEPPER 45 
ITALIAN LOVE (GB) 45 
ORO  43 
DARK PRIDE 41 
PATRICIA  41 
BITTERSWEET (SWE) 40 
HATTAN 40 
LUCKY FLIGHT (GB) 40 
OVATION (SWE) 40 
PRECIOUS GRACE (IRE) 40 
 

 

 


